




45MM

带把套筒

螺帽

垫片

X20

X8

X8

45MM

X8

X12



N O P

60MM

X1X8X4

X12
double-sided 
screws

nuts socket wrench

2



3



X2

JX

BX2

8

4



I

Mx4

I x4

Connect the seat frame with double-sided screws and install in pads and nuts

Attach the seat frame to armrests with pads and screws. 

. 

X2

MX8

FX2

GX8

5



Ox8

Mx8

P

Nx4

R

I

Mx4

I x4

Connect the seat frame with double-sided 
screws and install in pads and nuts. 

PO

6

Attach the seat frame to armrests with pads and screws. 



C

D

E E C

D

CX2

EX2

DX2

8

7
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8

杨绪扬
Ink
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